
BAR & CAFE
LAKE NONA

ENTREES

APPETIZERS

HOUSE BURGER 
1/3 pound steakburger on a brioche bun, served
with lettuce, tomato and onion. 
Add Cheese $0.50

10.95

ALL ENTREES ARE SERVED WITH A SIDE OF SEASONED FRIES 

CHICKEN SANDWICH 
Grilled or Fried chicken breast topped with
Buffalo/BBQ/Sweet Thai Chili served on a brioche bun,
with lettuce, tomato & onion. 
Add Cheese $0.50

10.95

TENDERS AND FRIES 
Lightly battered and fried tenders, served with honey
mustard. 
CHOOSE 5 CHICKEN TENDERS OR 3 WITH FRIES

9.95

12.95FISH AND CHIPS
2 large Yuengling Battered Cod Fillets, served with
tartar sauce 

PLATTERS & SIDES
Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, Loaded Fries, Provolone Triangles,
Chicken Tenders, Chicken Wings, Nachos, Chips & Salsa,
Tequenos 

PICK ANY 3 ITEMS

PICK ANY 4 ITEMS

18.95

22.95

WING SAUCES: GARLIC PARMESAN, MILD, MEDIUM, HOT, BBQ, HOT GARLIC OR SWEET THAI CHILI
DIPPING SAUCES: RANCH, BLEU CHEESE, HONEY MUSTARD, KETCHUP,TARTAR SAUCE, MAYONNAISE

CHIPS AND SALSA
Fresh in-house made salsa served with tortilla chip

4.95

PROVOLONE TRIANGLES
Battered provolone cheese served with marinara

6.95

QUESADILLA
Warm tortilla filled with melted jack & cheddar cheese
served with sour cream, salsa and jalapenos. Make it
loaded with grilled chicken, onions and green peppers
+2.00

10.95

LOADED FRIES
Seasoned fries topped with melted jack & cheddar
cheeses, onions, jalapeños, & bacon. Served with a
side of ranch

10.95

11.95
CHICKEN NACHOS 
Plate of tortilla chips loaded with melted jack &
cheddar cheeses, cajun chicken, onions, jalapeños,
served with salsa and sour cream

S

L 14.95

LOADED TATER TOTS
Melted jack & cheddar cheeses, onions, jalepenos &
bacon, served with a side of ranch

10.95

PIZZA

BASKET OF FRIES
Large basket of seasoned skin-on fries. Served with
your choice of dipping sauce

4.95

SWEET POTATO FRIES
Large basket of sweet potato fries, lightly
seasoned

7.25

BASKET OF TATER TOTS 4.95

CHEESE
Mozzarella cheese

14.95

PEPPERONI
Mozzarella cheese & pepperoni

15.95

11.95

12.95

16"10"**GLUTEN FREE CRUST AVAILABLE**

WINGS
6 WINGS 12.95
12 WINGS 17.95

24 WINGS 29.95

TEQUENOS
Six tequenos served with a side of Garlic Aioli
dipping sauce

7.95

SERVED WITH A SIDE OF FRIES

Large basket of seasoned tater tots. Served with your
choice of dipping sauce



LAKE NONA BEER & WINE
DRAFT BEERS

**ASK US ABOUT OUR ROTATING TAPS AND OUR 24OZ BEER SPECIALS**

BUD LIGHT
YUENGLING
MODELO
KONA BIG WAVE
STELLA
BLUE MOON
GUINNESS

PITCHERPINT
5.00
5.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
7.00

16.00
16.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

WINE LIST
BUY 2 GLASSES AND GET THE REST OF THE BOTTLE FREE

CANYON ROAD PINOT NOIR 

MARK WEST PINOT NOIR 

STERLING MERLOT

LOUIS MARTINI CABERNET SAUVIGNON

RED GLASS BOTTLE

5

10

8

11

10

20

16

22

CANYON ROAD CHARDONNAY 

WILLIAM HILL CHARDONNAY 

WHITEHAVEN SAUVIGNON BLANC 

J VINEYARDS PINOT GRIS

PROSECO

WHITE GLASS BOTTLE

5

10

12

12

10

10 

20

24

24

20

BUD LIGHT 
COORS LIGHT 
BUDWEISER 
MILLER LIGHT 
MICHELOB ULTRA 
HIGH NOON
CORONA 
HEINEKEN 
HARP
PURPLE HAZE 
GOOSE ISLAND 

SINGLE BUCKET
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.50
6.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
22.00
24.00
26.00
26.00
26.00

BOTTLES/CANS
ASK OUR STAFF ABOUT SEASONAL &

ALCOHOL FREE OPTIONS


