SOFIUE BAR & CAFE LAKE NONA

ENTREES

ALL ENTREES ARE SERVED WITH A SIDE OF SEASONED FRIES		
HOUSE BURGER 1/3 pound steakburger on a brioche bun, served with lettuce, tomato and onion. Add Cheese \$0.50	10.95	
TENDERS AND FRIES Lightly battered and fried tenders, served with honey mustard. CHOOSE 5 CHICKEN TENDERS OR 3 WITH FRIES	9.95	
CHICKEN SANDWICH Grilled or Fried chicken breast topped with Buffalo/BBQ/Sweet Thai Chili served on a brioche bun, with lettuce, tomato & onion. Add Cheese \$0.50	10.95	
FISH AND CHIPS 2 large Yuengling Battered Cod Fillets, served with tartar sauce	12.95	

PLATTERS & SIDES

Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, Loaded Fries, Provolone Triangles, Chicken Tenders, Chicken Wings, Nachos, Chips & Salsa, Tequenos

PICK ANY 3 ITEMS	18.95
PICK ANY 4 ITEMS	22.95
BASKET OF FRIES Large basket of seasoned skin-on fries. Served with your choice of dipping sauce	4.95
SWEET POTATO FRIES Large basket of sweet potato fries, lightly seasoned	7.25
BASKET OF TATER TOTS Large basket of seasoned tater tots. Served with your choice of dipping sauce	4.95

APPETIZERS

CHIPS AND SALSA		4.95
Fresh in-house made salsa served with tortilla chip		
PROVOLONE TRIANGLES		6.95
Battered provolone cheese served with marinara		
LOADED FRIES		10.95
Seasoned fries topped with melted jack & cheddar cheeses, onions, jalapeños, & bacon. Served with a side of ranch		
QUESADILLA		10.05
Warm tortilla filled with melted jack & cheddar chees served with sour cream, salsa and jalapenos. Make it loaded with grilled chicken, onions and green pepper +2.00		10.95
CHICKEN NACHOS		
Plate of tortilla chips loaded with melted jack &	s 11.95	
cheddar cheeses, cajun chicken, onions, jalapeños, served with salsa and sour cream	L	14.95
LOADED TATER TOTS		10.95
Melted jack & cheddar cheeses, onions, jalepenos & bacon, served with a side of ranch		
TEQUENOS		7.95
Six tequenos served with a side of Garlic Aioli dipping sauce		

PIZZA

GLUTEN FREE CRUST AVAILABLE	<u>10"</u>	<u>16"</u>
CHEESE Mozzarella cheese	11.95	14.95
PEPPERONI Mozzarella cheese & pepperoni	12.95	15.95

WINGS

6 WINGS SERVED WITH A SIDE OF FRIES	12.95
12 WINGS	17.95
24 WINGS	29.95

WING SAUCES: GARLIC PARMESAN, MILD, MEDIUM, HOT, BBQ, HOT GARLIC OR SWEET THAI CHILI DIPPING SAUCES: RANCH, BLEU CHEESE, HONEY MUSTARD, KETCHUP, TARTAR SAUCE, MAYONNAISE

SOFILE BEER & WINE

DRAFT BEERS

ASK US ABOUT OUR ROTATING TAPS AND OUR 24OZ BEER SPECIALS

	PINT	PITCHER
BUD LIGHT	5.00	16.00
YUENGLING	5.00	16.00
MODELO	6.50	20.00
KONA BIG WAVE	6.50	20.00
STELLA	6.50	20.00
BLUE MOON	6.50	20.00
GUINNESS	7.00	

WINE LIST

BUY 2 GLASSES AND GET THE REST OF THE BOTTLE FREE

RED	GLASS	
CANYON ROAD PINOT NOIR	5	10
MARK WEST PINOT NOIR	10	20
STERLING MERLOT	8	16
LOUIS MARTINI CABERNET SAUVIGNON	ı 11	22
<u>WHITE</u>		DOTTIC
<u>vviiii L</u>	<u>GLASS</u>	<u>BOTTLE</u>
CANYON ROAD CHARDONNAY	<u>GLASS</u> 5	10
CANYON ROAD CHARDONNAY	5	10
CANYON ROAD CHARDONNAY WILLIAM HILL CHARDONNAY	5 10	10 20

BOTTLES/CANS

ASK OUR STAFF ABOUT SEASONAL & ALCOHOL FREE OPTIONS

	SINGLE	BUCKET
BUD LIGHT	5.00	20.00
COORS LIGHT	5.00	20.00
BUDWEISER	5.00	20.00
MILLER LIGHT	5.00	20.00
MICHELOB ULTRA	5.50	22.00
HIGH NOON	6.00	24.00
CORONA	6.50	26.00
HEINEKEN	6.50	26.00
HARP	6.50	26.00
PURPLE HAZE	6.50	
GOOSE ISLAND	6.50	